
S.. 
No. 

1 

6 

7 

11 

14 

19 

16 

1 

9 P20303$5 

10 P2037882 

18 

19 

20 

12 UPI2036880 

21 

22 

3 MPO3015297 

23 

24 

25 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Admitted Student list of MD/MS (Avurveda) First Year Batch 2024 

42 

Pol N0. 

43 

UPI8038487 

UPOT03 5456 

40 

UPI2037575 

15 

UPI2037086 

26 MRI4019751 

46 

UP2037914 

49 

UPI207061 

UPIS038)72 
UPI2036`09 

LPI2037|91 

UPI2037883 

UPI2037783 
MPO3015499 

UPI2037093 

UPI2037122 

UPI2037345 

33 UPI2037208 

UPI2037427 

MRI7022541 
UPIS038257 

UPI2037131 

UPI8038804 

UP12036887 

UK06035052 
UPI2037223 

UPI203782| 
UPI2037551 

DLO1004364 

HRI0008575 

MPO30 14528 

UPI2037628 

UK06034959 

HRI0008454 

UPI2037374 

DLO1004603 

DLOT003472 

MRIS020283 

DLO1003397 

BR07002008 

UPI2037007 

UPOT035$ 14 
UK06034837 

UPOT035409 

UPI2036555 

MRI7021687 

Name Or Student 

KUMARIMANSI 

MUKTA SIUKIA 

AANRIT| 
B1L.\\WANA BILARDWA 
ABUISUK MISURA 

S.ALONI KHATOON 

TANYA SINGHI 
BIIUMIKA SRIVASTAVA 
ANMOL DWIVEDI 

GAURAV SOLANKI 

POOJA SINGH 
SUNITI KUMARI 
RAHUL DABAR 

RAGINI GUPTA 
SlANTNU TIWARI 

DIKSHA SONI 

DIPIKA YADAV 
DEEPRAJ SINGI 

KESHAV SINGII 

JUHI SHAH 
KARTIKA ASHOK KOLHE 
HARSUITA MAIESIWARI 

SUNEEL KUMAR 

PULKIT SRIVASTAVA 

BINDU 

BANDAGAR APPASAHEB 
TAMANNA 

AYESHA SADAKAT 
MONIKA JOSHI 

VERTIKA CHATURVEDI 

JYOTSNA 

RITU 
SANGEETA SHARNIA 

SANYUKTA MISIRA 

MRIGANG TIWARI 
UNIS AL.I 

ALKA SINGH 

SHAGUN 
PARUL BHUSIHON 

ANUPRIYA VARSHNEY 

KIRTI MISHRA 

ANJUM KATIYAR 

PARAS 

ANKIT JAISWAL 

MANJU BALA 
ANJAL YADA y 

SIVANI SHARMA 
DEEKSIHA 

SUNIL KUMAR 
ClIAUDHARI 
AISIIWARYA RA.JESII 
MANDPE 

Father Name 

BIRES|WAR KUMAR DUTTA 

RAKI SI|CILANDRA STIUKLA 
RAJI NLDRA PRASAD SUUKI 

SATYANARAYAN RAM 

JALKUMAR MISTIRA 
||ABIBULLALANSARI 

OM PRAKASIL SINGH 
RAJEEVKUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

SUBIIASH CHANDRA 

SANTOSI| SING| SOLANKI 
BRIJ NANDAN SINGI 

BRAJESILKUMAR 

GAJAN.AND DABAR 

RAKESIIKUMAR 

AVININDRA TIWRI 
SUIV KUMAR SONI 

SURENDRA NATII YADAV 
SURESHCHANDRA 
FOOL SINGHH 

ARVIND SIAH 

ASIIOK 

AMIT KUMAR MAIESHWARI 

MADAN LAI 

ASUOK SRIVASTAVA 
BHAGAWAN SINGH 
TAMANNA 

SADAQAT ALI 
BIHAIRAV DUTT JOSII 

AJAI KUMAR CHATURVEDI 
NEM SINGH 

SHIV KUMAR 
KAMLESII DATT SHARMA 

BAL GOVIND MISHRA 

VINOD KUMAR TIWARI 

SHADIK ALI 

TEJPAL. SINGH 

RAMESILJATANA 

MUKUL BHUSHAON 

AVADI|ESTTKUMAR VARSIINEY 

HANUMAN PRASHAD MISIRA 

ARVIND KUMAR 

BHAJAN LAL 

OM PRAKASHH JAISWAL 

HIRA LAI 
SURENIDRA SINGH 

RADHE SIIAYAM SIIARMA 

JAYVEER SINGH 

PUNNI LAL. 

RAJESII MANDPEQ 

Allo. 
(u. 

UROP 

UROP 

UROP 

BCOP 
UROP 

BCOP 

SCOP 

UROP 

UROP 

UROP 

BCOP 
SCOP 

ST 

UROP 

|WOP 

BCOP 

UROP 

SCOP 

BCOP 

STOP 

UROP 

UROP 

BCOP 

[WOP 

SCOP 

BCOP 

UROP 

UROP 

UROP 

BCOP 

SCOP 

EWOP 

UROP 

EWOP 

BCOP 

SCOP 

UROP 

UROP 

1:WOP 

UROP 

BCOP 

SCOP 

PVD 

UROP 

BCOP 

UROP 

BCOP 

SCOP 

SCOP 

Allot. Branch 

DRAVYAGUNA 

DRAV LAGUA 

DRAVY AGULA 
DRAVYAGUNA 

DRAVYAGUNA 

DRAVYAGUNA 
KAUMAR BHRIIA 
KAUMAR BHRITIA 

KAUMAR BHRITTA 

KAUMAR BIRTTA 
KAUMAR BHRI|TA 

KAL\R BHRITTA 
KAYA CHIITSA 
KAYA(WKSA 

KAYACHIKIISA 

KAYA CHIKTTSA 
KAYA CHIKTTSA 

KAYA CHIKTISA 

KAYA CHIKITSA 
KAYACIIKTTSA 

KRIYA SIIARIR 

KRIYA SHARIR 
KRIYA SILARIR 

KRIYA SHARIR 

KRIA SHARIR 

PRASUTI TANTRA IVAM STRE ROG\ 

PRASUTI TANTRA EVAM STRIE ROGA 
PRASUT TANTRA EVAM STREE ROGA 
PRASUTITANTRA EV AM STRII ROA 

PRASUTI TANTRA IVAM STRI| ROGA 
PRASUTUASTRA EVAM STREE ROGA 

RACIINA SHARIR 
RACUNA SIIARIR 

RACHNA SHARIR 

RACINA SHARIR 

RACHNA SHARIR 
RAS SHASTRA EVANM BHAISAJYA 

KALPANA 

RAS SUASTRA FVAM BHAIS AJYA 
KALPANA 

RAS SUASTRA EVAM BHAIS.UYA 
KALPANA 

RAS SLASTRA EVAM BHAISAYA 
KALPANA 

RAS SHASTRA EVAM BHAISAJYA 
KALPANA 

RAS SIlASTRAEVAM BHAIS,AJ)A 
KALPANA 
SAMITTA LVAM SIDDIANT 
SAMIITALVAM SIDDHANT 

SAMHITA EVAM SIDDILANT 
SAMITA EVAM SIDDILANI 

SAMIIITA EVAM SIDDIANT 

SAMIITA EVAM SIDDLAN I 

(Prof. MKhan Lal) 
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